29 Inertia Dynamics P-7874-IDI      10/17
How To Order
A. Select the model number from the
product guide.
B. Select the size of the brake.
C. Select the voltage.
D. Select the bore diameter.
E. 1. For model FSBR and SAB-20, &
90, select 2. For model FSB spring
applied brakes, select 1 or 2. For
manual release brakes, select 3
or 4. For SAB-180, 400, & 1200,
select 5.
F. For all, refer to the product guide
and specify 1 or 2. For manual
release brakes, if a switch is
desired, select 3, otherwise use a 1.
Example (Imperial)
FSB050 brake, 24 volts, 1/2 bore,
Hex drive
Part No. 1706-2621
Example (Metric)
FSB050 brake, 90 volts, 15mm bore,
Hex drive
Part No. M1706-2621
A
AM
A
A
B
B
B
B
–
–
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
F
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR PRODUCTS ON PAGES 30 TO 49 OF THIS CATALOG
Ordering Information
Spring Applied Brakes
DIGIT DIGIT
MODEL
NO.
1 7 FSB
1 9 FSBR
2 1
FSBR
(MANUAL
RELEASE)
1 8 SAB
DIGIT DIGIT
MODEL
NO.
1 7 FSB
1 9 FSBR
2 1
FSBR
(MANUAL
RELEASE)
DIGIT CONNECTION
1 LEAD
WIRES
2 SCREW
TERMINALS
3 SWITCH
(MANUAL